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Venkateshwara Charitable Foundation’s

DAFFODIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

No. NOC 1005/(657/2006)SE-1.
Cambridge International Registration No., IN674

QUEST FOR KNOWLEDGE
Fee Structure for Academic Year 2019-2020
Grade Tuition Fee | Bus Fare Uniform Books Lab/In Total
House
Activity

Nursery 75,000 - - - - 75,000
Jr K.G. 80,000 - - - - 80,000
Sr K.G. 85,000 - - - - 85,000
Grade 1 90.000 - - - - 90,000
Grade 2 1.00.000 - - - - 1,00,000
Grade 3 1,15.000 - - - - 1,15,000
Grade 4 1,25.000 - - - - 1,25,000
Grade 5 1,35.000 - - - - 1,35,000
Grade 6 1,45,000 - - - - 1,45,000
Grade 7 1,55,000 - - - - 1,55,000
Grade 8 1,65,000 - - - - 1,65,000
Grade 9 1.75,000 - - - - 1,75,000
g 1,85,000 : : : g $,85,000
(A;ga::vle: 2.00.000 - - - - 2.00,000
(A;t::l:c:z 2.00.000 - - - - 2,00,000

Facilities include free transport, Books, Stationery, Uniform, Lab / in house activity.
There will be additional charges for post-school / optional activities, if any.

International students will be required to pay additional Rs.40,000/-at the time of admission.

The amount of fee, as applicable, is to be paid according to the schedule sent in the circular by

cheque / online transfer.

In case of admission / withdrawal in the middle of the term 60% fee for that term shall be

payable.

The withdrawal application must have been submitted in advance during that term.

The examination registration fee for Cambridge International Checkpoint, IGCSE, AS
A level will be payable as stipulated by Cambridge International.
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Venkateshwara Charitable Foundation's

DAFFODIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

No. NOC 1005/(657/2006)SE-1.
Ol e sood  Cambridge International Registration No. IN674

QUEST FOR KNOWLEDGE
Fee Structure for Academic Year 2020-2021
Tuition Fee | Bus Fare Uniform Books Lab/In Total
Grade House
Activity

Nursery 75,000 - - - - 75,000
Jr K.G. 80,000 - - - - 80,000
Sr K.G. 85,000 - - - - 85.000
Grade | 90.000 - - - - 90,000
Grade 2 1.00,000 - - - - 1.00,000
Grade 3 1.15,000 - - - - 1.15,000
Grade 4 1,25.000 - - - - 1,25,000
Grade 5 1,35,000 - - - - 1.35.000
Grade 6 1.45,000 - - - - 1.45,000
Grade 7 1,55,000 - - - - 1.55.000
Grade 8 1,65,000 - - - - 1,65,000
Grade 9 1,75,000 - - - - 1,75.000
?Grzcéeslo 1.85.000 - - - - 1.85.000
Grade 11 2.00.000 - - - - 2.00.000
AS Level

Grade 12 2.00.,000 . - - - 2,00.000
A Level

Facilities include free transport, Books, Stationery, Uniform, Lab / in house activity.
There will be additional charges for post-school / optional activities, if any.

International students will be required to pay additional Rs.40,000/-at the time of admission.

The amount of fee, as applicable, is to be paid according to the schedule sent in the circular by

cheque / online transfer.

In case of admission / withdrawal in the middle of the term 60% fee for that term shall be

payable.

The withdrawal application must have been submitted in advance during that term.

The examination registration fee for Cambridge International Checkpoint, IGCSE, AS

& A level will be payable as stipulated by Cambridge International.
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Venkateshwara Charitable Foundation’s

DAFFODIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

No. NOC 1005/(657/2006)SE-1.
Cambridge International Registration No. IN674

QUEST FOR KNOWLEDGE
Fee Structure for Academic Year 2021-2022
Tuition Fee | Bus Fare Uniform Books Lab/In Total
Grade House
Activity
Nursery 75.000 - - - - 75,000
Jr K.G. 80,000 - - - - 80,000
Sr K.G. 85,000 - - - - 85,000
Grade 1 90,000 - - - - 90,000
Grade 2 1,00,000 - - - - 1.00,000
Grade 3 1,15,000 - - - - 1,15,000
Grade 4 1,25,000 - - - - 1,25,000
Grade 5 1,35,000 - - - - 1,35,000
Grade 6 1,45.000 - - - - 1,45,000
Grade 7 1,55,000 - - - - 1,55.000
Grade 8 1,65,000 - - - - 1,65,000
Grade 9 1,75,000 - - - - 1,75,000
:gz:dseElo 1.85.000 - - - - 1.85.000
e 2,00.000 | - = - - 2.00,000
(A;r:g:e:z 2.00.000 - - - - 2,00,000

Facilities include free transport, Books, Stationery, Uniform, Lab / in house activity.
There will be additional charges for post-school / optional activities, if any.

International students will be required to pay additional Rs.40,000/-at the time of admission.

The amount of fee, as applicable, is to be paid according to the schedule sent in the circular by

cheque / online transfer.

In case of admission / withdrawal in the middle of the term 60% fee for that term shall be

payable,

The withdrawal application must have been submitted in advance during that term.

The examination registration fee for Cambridge International Checkpoint, IGCSE. AS

>l




